ARMORCAST PRODUCTS COMPANY
9140 Lurline Avenue, Chatsworth, CA 91311  Tel: (818) 982-3600  Fax: (818) 982-7742  www.armorcast.com
ABOVE GRADE PEDESTALS
ARMORCAST PRODUCTS COMPANY
www.armorcastprod.com Tel: (818) 982-3600  Fax: (818) 982-7742
2
• INNOVATION
Innovation has been a cornerstone of Armorcast since 1966. Combined with our outstanding

www.armorcastprod.com Tel: (818) 982-3600  Fax: (818) 982-7742
18
ORDERING INFORMATION
 DESCRIPTION NOMINAL SIZE DOME ABOVE SERIES APPROX. PALLET
  W x L x D HEIGHT GRADE PART NUMBER WEIGHT QTY.
 PEDESTAL 8 x 8 x 15 13 16 P6001201 X X X  08 lbs. 100
 PEDESTAL 9 x 10 x 19 17 20 P6001203 X X X  13 lbs. 80
 PEDESTAL 10 x 11 x 29 27 30 P6001205 X X X  16 lbs. 35
 PEDESTAL 14 x 12 x 32 32 36 P6001210 X X X  25 lbs. 10
 PEDESTAL 13 x 16 x 32 30 34 P6001215 X X X  33 lbs. 10
 PEDESTAL 14 x 22 x 36 34 37 P6001220 X X X  41 lbs. 08
 PEDESTAL 12 x 30 x 18 16 19 P6001230 X X X  31 lbs. 10
 PEDESTAL 14 x 32 x 15 16 19 P6001235 X X X  38 lbs. 08
 PEDESTAL 17 x 30 x 20 18 22 P6001240 X X X  38 lbs. 08
 PEDESTAL 17 x 35 x 38 24 27 P6001245 X X X  45 lbs. 08
 PEDESTAL 24 x 36 x 26 23 27 P6001250 X X X  65 lbs. 03
 PEDESTAL 24 x 42 x 26 23 27 P6001260 X X X  85 lbs. 03
Part Number Key for Ordering:
P 6 0 0 1 2 3 0  X  X  X
A
B
C
D
 Color Lock Type Bolt Type
 A Light Green A Hasp Lock A Pattern 79
 B Medium Green B Highfield Barrel Lock B Pattern 801
 C Dark Green C Slam Lock C Pattern 35
 D Beige   D Pattern 85
 E Custom Color*   E Pattern 802
     F Pattern 112
     G Pattern 710
     H 7/16” SEMS Bolt
     I 3/8” Pin Allen Bolt
     J Diversified 83
     K P key
* Contact factory for more information.
* Custom brackets available (shown on page 5).
Contact factory for more information.
www.armorcastprod.com Tel: (818) 982-3600  Fax: (818) 982-7742
19
POLYMER CONCRETE
BOX ASSEMBLIES
FIBERGLASS
BOX ASSEMBLIES
POLYMER CONCRETE
VAULT & MANHOLE ASSEMBLIES
FIBERGLASS
VAULT & MANHOLE ASSEMBLIES
Armorcast Products Company
Secure and Protective Enclosures
Innovation • Quality • Variety • Service
MADE IN THE U.S.A.
ABOVE GRADE PEDESTALS
ARMORCAST PRODUCTS COMPANY
9140 Lurline Avenue, Chatsworth, CA 91311  Tel: (818) 982-3600  Fax: (818) 982-7742  www.armorcast.com
©2019 Armorcast Products Company
MADE IN THE U.S.A.